1000m jooks
2.44,80

2.53,94
2.56,21
2.56,67
2.56,74
2.58,14
2.59,70
3.00,6
3.01,2
3.01,28
(10)
3.03,84
3.05,37
3.05,55
3.08,35
3.08,67
3.09,20
3.09,75
3.10,12
3.10,15
3.10,3
(20)
3.10,59
3.10,8
3.11,47
3.12,2
3.12,62
3.12,85
3.14,4
3.14,53
3.14,95
3.17,0
(30)
3.17,29
3.18,20
3.18,33
3.19,57
3.19,92
3.21,62
3.22,67
3.23,12
3.24,20
3.24,25
(40)
3.24,67
3.25,08
3.25,256
3.25,28
3.25,34
3.25,60
3.25,68
3.25,8
3.25,81
3.26,34
(50)

Kristian Otlot
Robert Telpt
Patrick Nellis
Tony Ats Tamm
Mait Filipozzi
Artur JerSov
Otto Kase
Nikita Budovei
Mihhail Titov
Rasmus Kasper

Robin Tukia

Gregor Pilt

Argo Seljand
Markus Peetrisoo
Rasmus Luik
Andrei Bekker
Rocco Métt

Marten Kala

Kevin Liblik
Aleksandr Polevikov

Targo Trepp
Pavel Barkonov
Lauri Raus
Dmitri Butsenko
Marlon Tamme
Valter Eric Viisel
Robert Pekin
Martin Magedi
Steven Elvet
Kairo Pill

Kevin Mbttus

Frank Aron
Oskar-Johannes Laht
Marten Kelement
Randel Paastel
Rasmus Leopard
Mikk Saarse

Karl Pikner

Jan Karl Oberacker
Helikar Anier

Romet Kolk

Alex Larionov

Argo Rentnik
Herman Parn

Taivo Muusikus
Henry Heinmaa
Reino Leidre
Timur-Daniel Lagoda
Kevin Urb

Tanel Muusikus

31.05.02 UP Sport
09.01.01 Audentese SK

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

va
va

04.05.01 Audentese SK va
04.02.02 Audentese SK ul6 7v
29.04.02 SK Elite Sport u16 7v
18.06.02 5 9kl
01.09.01 Audentese SK va
30.09.01 KJK Kalev-Sillamae 1u16
02.10.03 KJK Kalev-Sillamae 1u16
08.09.02 Audentese SK va
22.04.02 9 9kl
18.07.03 KJK Vike ul6 7v
12.08.02 Kuusalu SK 1 7kl

02 1u16

01 Ulenurme GSK 3u18
15.02.03 Kuusalu SK ul6 7v
24.04.01 1u16
31.01.02 1u16

02 2 u16
21.02.01 KJK Kalev-Sillaméae 2 u16
07.01.02 11 9kl
08.08.03 KJK Atleetika 2 u16
20.05.02 KJK Vike ul6 7v
03.03.03 KJK Kalev-Sillamae 10
15.04.01 2 u16
19.05.04 Tallinna SS Kalev va
13.06.02 KJK Atleetika 12
11.08.02 12 9kl
09.02.02 5u18
09.01.01 KJK Atleetika 3u16
19.07.02 2 7kl

04 va

02 3u16
24.10.03 KUK TIPP 3 7kl

02 2 u16

03 1u16
22.03.02 SK Altius 3u16
01.06.02 Audentese SK va
16.06.02 4 u16

02 4 u16
22.07.03 SK Lindon 7 u16

02 u16 7v
24.03.01 5u16
30.09.01 SK Altius 6 u16
21.01.04 2 u16
07.06.03 4 7kl
02.07.02 5 7kl
12.03.06 SK Mit$ va

02 3u16

01 6 u18

Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Audentes
Ahtme

Ahtme
Tallinn/Audentes

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Véru

Valga
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Parnu

Véru

Véru

Ahtme

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Ahtme
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Ahtme

Parnu
Tallinn/Audentes
Ahtme
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Valga

Ahtme

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Audentes
Véru
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Véru

Valga

Parnu
Tallinn/Audentes
Parnu

Voéru

Valga

Rakvere

Parnu

Parnu

Valga
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Ahtme

Véru

Valga

21.12.16
21.12.16
21.12.16
26.02.17
26.02.17
14.03.17
21.12.16
17.12.16
11.03.17
21.12.16

14.03.17
26.02.17
14.03.17
01.02.17
09.12.16
26.02.17
15.12.16
16.02.17
16.02.17
17.12.16

14.03.17
11.03.17
26.02.17
25.03.17
15.12.16
21.12.16
25.03.17
14.03.17
09.12.16
17.12.16

14.03.17
21.12.16
16.02.17
14.03.17
01.02.17
09.12.16
15.12.16
21.12.16
15.12.16
16.02.17

06.01.17
15.02.17
15.12.16
15.12.16
09.12.16
14.03.17
14.03.17
11.03.17
01.02.17
09.12.16



